
 
 

Bus Schedule 
 

 

Location Pick Up Drop off Friday Drop Off 

Upper Ulm Vaughn Rd 7:00 AM 4:25 PM 1:25 PM 

Lower Ulm Vaughn Rd 7:05 AM 4:20 PM 1:20 PM 

West Ulm Rd 7:09 AM 4:10 PM 1:10 PM 

Indian Cliff / Lubbe Rd 7:15 AM 4:15 PM 1:15 PM 

5th Ave and West Ulm Rd 7:20 AM 4:00 PM 1:20 PM 

South Frontage Rd to Blessed Hope 7:25 AM 3:38 PM 12:38 PM 

Old US Highway 91 7:30 AM 3:43 PM 12:43 PM 

Whitetail/Foxtail/Aberdeen 7:38 AM 3:51 PM 12:51 PM 

1st Street and Milligan 7:48 AM 4:03 PM 1:03 PM 

 
Please have your student(s) dressed for the weather. 
Student(s) should be at their bus stops at least 10 minutes before pickup time. 
 
Thank you! 

 


